
Name Institution Email Country Gender

Review of a 

paper for the 

Site Visit 5

Review of a Working Paper for our Series

Research Day 4: 

The Migration-

Mobility Nexus

Neuchatel 

Graduate 

Conference 2019 

Retreat in 

Muenchenwiler
Other activities

Amelina, Anna Cottbus University anna.amelina@b-tu.de Germany Female Yes Not yet Yes Unavailable Unavailable

Keynote and Workshop at Research Day on 

'Transnationalism and Complex Diversities', 

University of Neuchatel, 17-18 October 

2019

Anderson, Bridget University of Bristol bridget.anderson@bristol.ac.uk
United 

Kingdom
Female Yes Not yet Unavailable Unavailable Unavailable

Will participate in the Research Day and 

Workshop on 'Banishment', University of 

Neuchatel, 22-23 January 2020 

Baizan Muñoz, Pau ICREA Barcelona pau.baizan@upf.edu Spain Male No

Yes: De-qualification and de-

emancipation among recently arrived 

highly skilled immigrant women in 

Switzerland (May 2019)

Unavailable Yes Yes -

Bevelander, Pieter University of Malmö pieter.bevelander@mau.se Sweden Male No

Accepted to review: Why do employers 

sometimes prefer minority candidates? 

Theoretical review and empirical test 

(December 2019)

Yes Unavailable Yes

Participated in the selection procedure for 

one NCCR researcher between June and 

September 2019

Böcker, Anita Radbound University a.bocker@jur.ru.nl Netherlands Female No Not yet Yes Unavailable Unavailable -

de Groot, Renè University of Maastricht r.degroot@maastrichtuniversity.nl Netherlands Male No Not yet Unavailable Yes Unavailable -

Engbersen, 

Godfried

Erasmus University 

Rotterdam
engbersen@essb.eur.nl Netherlands Male Yes Not yet Yes Yes Unavailable

Will participated in the Workshop 

'Governing the Poor, Migration and 

Poverty', University of Neuchatel, 11 

December 2019 

Favell, Adrian University of Leeds a.Favell@leeds.ac.uk
United 

Kingdom
Male No

Yes: Between flows and places: 

Conceptualizing the migration-mobility 

nexus (October 2019)

Unavailable Unavailable Unavailable

Participated in the workshop 'Immigration, 

Integration and Nation-Building: The 

Sources of Global Inequalities', University 

of Neuchatel, 30 April 2019

Fossati, Flavia University of Vienna flavia.fossati@univie.ac.at Austria Female Yes Not yet Unavailable Yes Yes -

Geddes, Andrew
European University 

Institute
andrew.geddes@eui.eu Italy Male No Not yet Unavailable Unavailable Unavailable -

Hollifield, James Dedman College jhollifi@mail.smu.edu United States Male Yes Not yet Unavailable Yes Yes -

Shaw, Jo University of Edinburgh jo.shaw@ed.ac.uk
United 

Kingdom
Female No Not yet Unavailable Unavailable Yes -

Simon, Patrick INED Paris simon@ined.fr France Male Yes Not yet Unavailable Yes Yes -

Singleton, Ann University of Bristol ann.singleton@bristol.ac.uk
United 

Kingdom
Female No

Yes: The migration-sustainability nexus 

(October 2019)
Yes Yes Yes -
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